
LÓCKK™ Hot Melt Tape is manufactured to ensure maximum flexibility, ease of use, 
strength, and adhesion. This carton sealing tape is an excellent solution for packaging and 
shipping professionals who need a more versatile and cost-effective way to seal boxes.

Contact us for a quote! info@impacktpkg.com www.impacktpkg.com 908-587-9200

LÓCKKTM

Hot Melt Tape

LÓCKK™ Hot Melt Tape (LÓCKK™ is a registered trademark of Impackt Packaging)

Strong, durable hot melt adhesive seals and 
protects.

Adheres to all box types with long lasting bonding.

High quality film and glue provides good 
transparency.

Perfect for moving, shipping, storage, packing
and mailing projects.

IN STOCK NOW!
ITEM ID WIDTH LENGTH GAUGE HAND/MACHINE CS/PALLET

ST2110CLH
ST2110CMH
ST3110CMH

ST21000CMH
ST31000CMH

2”
2”
3”
2”
3”

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

1.6 mil
1.8 mil
1.8 mil
1.8 mil
1.8 mil

110 YD
110 YD
110 YD

1000 YD
1000 YD

90
90
90
80
80

DESC

Hand
Hand
Hand

Machine
Machine


