



Contact us for a quote!



www.impacktpkg.com

(, 908-587-9200

LÓCKK™ Hot Melt Tape is manufactured to ensure maximum flexibility, ease of use, strength, and adhesion. This carton sealing tape is an excellent solution for packaging and shipping professionals who need a more versatile and cost-effective way to seal boxes.



- Strong, durable hot melt adhesive seals and protects.
- Adheres to all box types with long lasting bonding.
- High quality film and glue provides good transparency.
- Perfect for moving, shipping, storage, packing and mailing projects.



IN STOCK NOW!

ITEM ID	WIDTH	LENGTH	DESC	GAUGE	HAND/MACHINE	CS/PALLET
ST2110CLH	2"	110 YD	Clear	1.6 mil	Hand	90
ST2110CMH	2"	110 YD	Clear	1.8 mil	Hand	90
ST3110CMH	3"	110 YD	Clear	1.8 mil	Hand	90
ST21000CMH	2"	1000 YD	Clear	1.8 mil	Machine	80
ST31000CMH	3"	1000 YD	Clear	1.8 mil	Machine	80